
560 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 1988, CONTINUED 

903349 E 
90335? E 
903363 
903364 
903477 
903477 
903478 
903479 

903480 

903481 
9034682 
903483 
903483 
703484 
903485 

903486 

903489 E 
903491 E 
903602 

903602 
903603 
903603 
903603 
903603 
903605 
903622 
903673 
903674 
903675 
903676 E 
903677 
903678 
903687 
903688 E 
903696 
903734 
903735 
903736 
903737 

903738 
903739 
903740 
903741 
903742 
903743 
903744 
903745 
903746 
903747 
903747 
903748 
903748 
903749 
903750 
903751 
903752 
903753 
903754 
903755 
903756 €E 
903757 
903758 
903798 
903799 
903802 
9703803 
703804 
703805 
880924 

BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
IVAC CORPORATION 
ALMED CORPORATION 
DURR FILLAUVER MEDICAL INC 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 
MANPOWER INC 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
NEWSWEEK 

HIPPOCRATES 
KELLY SERVICES, INC 
MANPOWER INC 
MANPOWER INC 
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 
MANPOWER INC 

MANPOWER INC 

RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY 

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
BOARD OF TULSA 

BOARD OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 

CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
COPELAND, MARTHA 
DENVER DEVELOPMENTAL 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
CLEVELAND, JERRY G 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
ELECTRICAL NETWORK: 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
ELECTRONICS PLUS 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
IBM PRODUCT CENTER 
TBM 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
KPL GAS SERVICE 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
BEELER, JUDY M 
DELANEY, MATTHEW 
EXPQ SQUARE 
CITY OF TULSA 
XEROX CORPORATION 
OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
DB COMMUNICATIONS INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH 
CITY OF TULSA 
SUPERINTENDENT OF 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
NACO DEFERRED 

1989 JUVENILE CASH 
702571 
703423 
903539 

SCOTT RICE 
OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY 
PHYSICIANS' DESK 

1988 - 1989 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
901193 

B809264 
MODERN BINDERY INC 
NACO DEFERRED 

1988-89 LAW LIBRARY 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

2,165.00 
153.61 
22.66 
34.47 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 24.95 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 74.85 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

405.60 
55.80 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 46.80 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 15.97 
SERVICES 353.60 
SERVICES 249.60 
SERVICES 249.60 
SERVICES 640.00 
SERVICES 474.80 
SERVICES 296.00 
SUPPLIES 65.00 
SUPPLIES 25.89 
MAINT. 944.05 
OPER. SUPPLIES 195.88 
SERVICES 20.55 
SERVICES 18.91 
SERVICES : 24.66 
SERVICES 18.08 
TRAVEL 18.04 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 16.50 
TRAINING 18.00 
TRAVEL ; 76.31 
SUPPLIES 16.75 
SERVICES 57.00 
SERVICES 35.00 
SERVICES 318.00 
SUPPLIES 65.00 
SERVICE. 200.00 
SUPPLIES 19.00 
SERVICES 44.64 
SERVICE 973.57 
TRAINING 300.00 
SERVICES 64.64 
SERVICES 42.85 
SERVICES 1,911.96 
SERVICES 7.10 
SERVICES 18.25 
SERVICES 79.50 
SERVICES 7.57 
SERVICES 126.11 
SERVICES 17.34 
SERVICES 15.54 
SERVICES 27.50 
SUPPLIES 22.65 
SERVICES 33.00 
SUPPLIES 10.65 
SERVICE 358.53 
SERVICES 175.00 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 160.00 
SERVICES 30.92 
SERVICES 15.67 
SERVICES 980.00 
SUPPLIES 47.12 
SERVICES 58.00 
SERVICES 68.60 
PREMIUMS 18,534.00 
SERVICES 297.50 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 21.00 
SERVICES 42.12 
SERVICES 4.10 
SERVICES 10.97 
DEFERRED COMP. 10,353.21 

SUPPLIES 662.50 
SERVICES 603.15 
SUPPLIES 64.90 

SUPPLIES 70.00 
DEFERRED COMP. 2,942.00 

1988 - 


