MONDAY, SEPT	TEMBER 26, 1988, CONTINUED		
l 903359 F	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE IVAC CORPORATION	CEDUICEC	150 / 1
903363	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	22.66
903364	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	34.47
903477	PHYSICIANS: DESK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MI	EMBER 24.95
903478	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	405.60
903479	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SERVICES	55.80
903480 903481	NEWSWEEK	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MI	EMBER 46.80
903482	KELLY SERVICES, INC.	SUBSCRIPTIONS/M	EMBER 15.97
903483	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	249.60
903483 903484	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	249.60
903485	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	640.00
903486	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	296.00
903489 E 903491 E	RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	65.00
903491 E	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	25.89
903602	BOARD OF TULSA	MAINI.	944.05 185 88
903603	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	20.55
903603	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	18.91
903603 903603	CITY OF THISA	SERVICES	24.66
903605	ALMED CORPORATION DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC PHYSICIANS' DESK PHYSICIANS' DESK MANPOWER INC OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE NEWSWEEK HIPPOCRATES KELLY SERVICES, INC MANPOWER INC MANPOWER INC BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN MANPOWER INC MANPOWER INC RULE COMPUTER SUPPLY EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY BOARD OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA	TRAVEL	18.04
703622	DENOTER DEVELOPMENTAL	SHRSCRIPTIONS/M	EMBED 14 SA
903673 903674	AMERICAN RED CROSS CLEVELAND, JERRY G UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	TRAINING	18.00
903675	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SUPPLIES	16.75
903676 E	ELECTRICAL NETWORK	SERVICES	57.00
903677 903678	MERKEL X-RAY CO. KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	35.00 318.00
903687	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL SOONER SUPPLIES INC		45.00
903688 E	ELECTRONICS PLUS	SERVICE.	200-00
903696	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SUPPLIES	19.00 44.64
903735	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE IBM PRODUCT CENTER IRM	SERVICE	973.57
903736	IBM	TRAINING	300.00
903737 903738	IBM PRODUCT CENTER IBM BIXBY TELEPHONE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO AT&T	SERVICES	
903739	CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY	SERVICES	42.85 1,911.96 7.10
903740 903741	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	7.10
903742	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	7.10 18.25 79.50 7.57
903743	CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. PUBLIC SERVICE CO KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	7.57
903744	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	126.11
903746	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	17.34 15.54
903747	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	
903747 903748	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	22.65
903748	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	33.00 10.45
903749	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	358.53
903750 903751	BEELER, JUDY M DELANEY MATTHEM	SERVICES	175.00
903752	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	300.00 160.00
903753 903754	EXECUTIVE COURTER SERVICE EXECUTIVE COURTER SERVICE EXECUTIVE COURTER SERVICE MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR BEELER, JUDY M DELANEY, MATTHEW EXPO SQUARE CITY OF TULSA XEROX CORPORATION OVERTON DDS, BRADFORD D GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC DB COMMUNICATIONS INC CINTAS CORPORATION OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	30.92
903755	OVERTON DDS. BRADFORD D	SERVICES	15.67
903756 E	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	780.00 47.12
903757 903758	DB COMMUNICATIONS INC	SERVICES	58.00
903798	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	68.60
903799	CINTAS CORPORATION CINTAS CORPORATION OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH CITY OF TULSA SUPERINTENDENT OF SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO AT&T VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC NACO DEFERRED	SERVICES	10,034.00 297.50
703802	SOUTHWESTERN RELITED OF	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 21.00
903804	AT&T	SERVICES	42.12
903805 880924	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	4.10 10.97
<u>1989 JUVENILE</u>	NACO DEFERRED CASH	DEFERRED COMP.	10.97 10,353.21 <u>1988 -</u>
902571	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	·
903423 903539	OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY PHYSICIANS' DESK	SERVICES	662.50 603.15
		SUPPLIES	64.90
<u>1988 - 1989 RE</u> 901193	SALE PROPERTY FUND		
880926	MODERN BINDERY INC NACO DEFERRED	SUPPLIES	70.00
		DEFERRED COMP.	2,942.00
1988-89 LAW LI	BRARY		
1			